
Merritt College 
12500 Campus Drive * Oakland, California 94619 * (510) 531 4911 * FAX (510) 436-2514 

2025 Men’s Soccer Schedule (draft) 

Date__________________Time________________Opponent _____________ Site __ 

Fri Aug 29  4:00pm    Chabot College    Away Confirmed 

Fri Sept 5   4:00pm    Alumni Game __      Home  

Tue Sept 9  4:00pm     Ohlone College   Home Confirmed 

Thu Sept 11  4:00pm    Syskyous College   Home Confirmed 

Fri Sept 19  4:00pm    Foothill College    Away Confirmed 

Tue Sept 23  4:00pm    Canada College           Home Confirmed   

Fri  Sept 26  2:00pm    Delta College    Home Confirmed 

BAY VALLEY CONFERENCE GAMES  

Tue Sept 30   4:00pm     Woodland                       Away  

Fri Oct 3   4:00pm    Yuba College    Home  

Tue Oct 7  4:00pm    Mendocino College   Away 

Fri Oct 10  4:00pm     Marin College    Home  

Tue Oct 14  4:00pm     Contra Costa College   Away  

Fri Oct 17  4:00pm    Napa College    Home  

Tue Oct 21  BYE     BYE       

Fri Oct 24  4:00pm    Woodland   Home  

Tue Oct 28  4:00pm    Yuba College    Away  

Fri Oct 31  4:00pm    Mendocino College   Home  

Tue Nov 4  3:00pm     Marin College    Away  

Fri Nov 7  3:00pm    Contra Costa College   Home  

Mon Nov 10   3:00pm    Napa College    Away  

Thu Nov 13  BYE    BYE     

 

Head Coach    Assistant Coach    Athletic Director  

Ramiro Rodriguez  Martin Garduno   Brock Drazen  

925 202 6112        Athletic Trainer  

rrodriguez@peralta.edu        Liana Gerardo  
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